
Last Name First Name Email
Agnew Tom tomagnew132@gmail.com
Agnew Vijay vagnew@yorku.ca
Alberti Peter pwa@alberti.ca
Allen Jon jon.allen@utoronto.ca
Ashley Mary Jane maryjane.ashley@utoronto.ca
Atwood Harold h.atwood@utoronto.ca
Atwood Lenore lenoreatwood@yahoo.com
Baar Carl carlbaar784@gmail.com
Baines Cornelia cornelia.baines@utoronto.ca
Baldus Bernd bernd.baldus@utoronto.ca
Barbeau Edward barbeau@math.toronto.edu
Barber Paula pbpaulabarber46@gmail.com
Barnett-Cowan Alyson alyson_bc@hotmail.com
Baxter Diana dianabaxter306@gmail.com
Bacchus Ataur ataurb@gmail.com
Blute Marion marion.blute@utoronto.ca
Bogdan Deanne
Bourne Larry larry.bourne@utoronto.ca
Bowden Martha F mbowden@kennesaw.edu
Bradley Grace grace.bradley@dentistry.utoronto.ca
Britton John
Brubaker Pat p.brubaker@utoronto.ca
Bulaong Grace
Burgess William Howard
Burton Ian burtoni.ian@gmail.com
Charlton Milton
Chipman Mary
Collins Michael michael.collins@ownvolition.com
Corman Brian Linda linda.corman@utoronto.ca
Cummins Raymond raymond.cummins@utoronto.ca
Dengler Nancy nancy.dengler@utoronto.ca
Dirks John john.dirks@utoronto.ca
Donnelly Michael Wade michael.donnelly@utoronto.ca
Dostrovsky Jonathan j.dostrovsky@utoronto.ca
Dvorkin Jeffrey jeffrey.dvorkin@utoronto.ca
Eisenberg Howard contact@drhowardeisenberg.com
Ezyk John jesezy@rogers.com
Friedland Judith
Friedland Martin
Gerolymatos Beverley beverley_gerolymatos@shaw.ca 
Gillies Donald J dgillies@ryerson.ca
Goh Swee
Grad Helen



Gurd James gurd@utsc.utoronto.ca
Hajnal Peter 
Hallett Peter peter.hallett@utoronto.ca
Hidi Suzanne suzanne.hidi@gmail.com
Houston Susan shouston@yorku.ca
Hunter James jameshunter236@rogers.com
Hutcheon Linda l.hutcheon@utoronto.ca
Hutcheon Michael michael.hutcheon@utoronto.ca
Hwang Paul paul.hwang@gmail.com
James David F
Katz Giuliana Sanguinetti giuliana.katz@utoronto.ca
Katz Robert
Kelner Merrijoy merrijoy.kelner@utoronto.ca
Kennedy John Miller kennedy@utsc.utoronto.ca
Kernerman Morry morrykernerman@rogers.com
Kenny David J.
Key Anthony tony.key@utoronto.ca
Klein Martin martin.klein@utoronto.ca
Kramer Christina ce.kramer@utoronto.ca
Lang Daniel dan.lang@utoronto.ca
Lange Lynda lynda.lange@utoronto.ca
Larkin June june.larkin@utoronto.ca
Lattman Eaton (Ed) lattman3@gmail.com
Lavack Lesley l.lavack@utoronto.ca
Lax Leila l.lax@utoronto.ca
Lee Richard richardb.lee@utoronto.ca
Lenskyj Helen helen.lenskyj@utoronto.ca
Lewis Peter peter.lewis@utoronto.ca
Lloyd Trevor trevorlloyd@bell.net
Logan William J. williamlogan@rogers.com
Machardy Karin khardy4791@gmail.com
Markovitch Christine
Marrocco Mimi
Mate Eva
Matthen Mohan mohan.matthen@utoronto,ca
Maurer Charles charles@maurer.ca
Maurer Daphne mcmaster@maurer.ca
McCarthy Sharon Marie smdmcc1@gmail.com
McConkey Mary Ann
McGee Timothy
McKeever Patricia p.mckeever@utoronto.ca
McLeod Don homewood@idirect.com
McMorrow Kathleen k.mcmorrow@utoronto.ca
Melville Karen



Menzefricke Ulrich Menzefricke@rotman.utoronto.ca
Miall Charlene miallce@mcmaster.ca
Miles Angela angela.miles@utoronto.ca
Milne David Dmilne70@gmail.com 
Millson Margaret p.millson@utoronto.ca
Mohanty Bibhu
Moldofsky Harvey h.moldofsky@utoronto.ca
O'Connell Kathleen koconnel@chass.utoronto.ca
Paterson Janet janet.paterson@utoronto.ca
Pfeiffer Susan susan.pfeiffer@utoronto.ca
Pietropaolo Domenico domenico.pietropaolo@utoronto.ca
Piran Niva niva.piran@utoronto.ca
Poe Judith judith.poe@utoronto.ca
Poulin Stephen poulinartcare@hotmail.com
Procter Margaret procter@chass.utoronto.ca
Pugliese Olga olga.pugliese@utoronto.ca
Radforth Ian i.radforth@utoronto.ca
Ratti Manav
Rastogi Krishna Sudha ks_rastogi@hotmail.com
Rayside David david.rayside@utoronto.ca
Redekop Magdalene m.redekop@utoronto.ca
Rogers John Scott Rogers@mie.utoronto.ca
Rovet Joanne jrovet@gmail.com
Sandori Paul sandori51@gmail.com
Scherk John scherk@math.toronto.edu
Sessle Barry Barry.Sessle@dentistry.utoronto.ca
Sharpe Robert
Shettleworth Sara Mrosovsky- Shettle@psych.utoronto.ca
Shore Marlene
Simpson Carole Anne rand.e.simpson@sympatico.ca
Smith Cynthia
Smyth Elizabeth liz.smyth@utoronto.ca
Steele Lisa lisa.steele@daniels.utoronto.ca
Steiner George george.steiner@utoronto.ca
Stermac Lana l.stermac@utoronto.ca
stermac Sandra sandra.acker@utoronto.ca
Stewart John David jdstewartmd@gmail.com
Stokes Peter
Sullivan Philip psullivan@utias.utoronto.ca 
Swain Merrill merrill.swain@utoronto.ca
Swenson Eva
Thomas Scott scott.thomas@utoronto.ca
Thompson Paul p.thompson@utoronto.ca
Toi Ants

mailto:susan.pfeiffer@utoronto.ca


Turner Joanne
Voaden Carol cvoaden@yahoo.ca
Warkentin Germaine g.warkentin@utoronto.ca
Westwood Timothy
Williams William williams@interhop.net
Winearls Joan
Wright John dr.johnrw@gmail.com
Yeomans John yeomans@rogers.com
Youson John jhy@rogers.com
Zemans Joyce jzemans@schulich.yorku.ca
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